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Product Certifications 
Certified products that are designed 

for high performance and safety 

Local Authority Approvals 
Copper and Fiber Systems are  

approved in UAE by Etisalat and Du 

CSR and Safety 
Our products are RoHS Compliant in 

line with our company CSR Policy  

Quality Management 
As an ISO certified company we 

offer quality product and service  

Industry Associations 
Member of ONVIF, IEEE, BICSI, FOA to 

keep up with latest technologies  

Certifications & Approvals 

www.infinique.com 



Presence in Middle East 
Strategically located office, service 

center, distributors, logistics in ME 

Qualified Team 
Qualified Team of Engineers with  

in-depth knowledge of Industry  

Estimation Tools  
Estimation Tools for copper, fiber and 

CCTV to generate Bill of Materials  

Customer Service 
Prompt quotes and deliveries to  

ensure on-time project completion 

RMA 
Established RMA process to resolve 

issues with urgency 

Distributor and SI Network  
Established authorized partners to 

support and install Infinique products 

Value Engineering 
Assist customers in design and  

estimation to arrive at right BOQs 

Infinique Advantage 

25 Years Warranty  
25 Years Link Performance Warranty 

for Structured Cabling Systems 

Commissioning Support 
Guidelines and support to authorized 

partners during installation  
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Network Cameras 
Indoor, Outdoor, Explosion Proof, 

2MP Resolution, IP67, IK10, IR 

Switches and Media Converters 
Managed, unmanaged PoE, LAN 

switches and media converters  

CCTV Accessories 
Ceiling, wall, pole mount brackets, 

and junction boxes  

Network Video Recorders 
Server based and embedded  

recorders, Up to 256 channels  

Video Management Software 
 Powerful and scalable VMS supports 

large number of cameras 

Central Monitoring Software 
Enables operators to remotely  

monitor recorders and cameras  

Video Surveillance  
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Product Matrix 

1 to 12 MP 
ONVIF Compliant 
PTZ Speed Dome 
Domes 
IR Domes 
IR Bullets 
Fish Eye 
Explosion Proof 
License Plate 
Elevator 
IK10, IP66, IP67 
PoE 
SD Card 
Https, 802.1x 

IP Cameras 

Fortes Server 
Fortes NVR 
Premium NVR 
Up to 256 Channels 
Scalable 
Centralized 
Open Architecture 
Fail-over, Zero Downtime 
PoE Ports 
RAID 
iSCSI 
Fortes VMS 
Fortes Monitor 
Fortes Mobile 
Premium ICMS 
InfiViewCam 
nClient 
Device Manager 
BACnet Gateway 
Event Monitor 

Video Mgmt 

IR Domes 
IR Bullets 
WDR Box 
IP66 
720p, 1080p 
4, 8, 16 Ch Recorders 
 

AHD CCTV 

Lens 
PTZ Controllers 
Power Adapters 
Pole Mount Brackets 
Wall Mount Brackets 
Ceiling Mount Brackets 
Flush Mount Brackets 
Junction Boxes 
 

Accessories 

PoE Edge Switches 
Core Switches 
Industrial Switches 
PoE Extenders 
Media Convertors 
Power Adapters 
Line Cards 
Chassis 

Switches 

Video Surveillance 

Product Matrix 
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Copper Systems 

100% Reliable Links 
Robust and hassle performance with 

ETL Verified Cable and Components 

Product Categories 
Cat.8, Cat.7, Cat.6A, Cat.6, Cat.5E, 

Cat.3 

Un-Shielded and Shielded 
Available in UTP, UFTP, FFTP, SFTP to 

cater to different application 

Cable Jacket 
LSOH, CMX, PE Cable Jacket for  

Plenum and Riser 

Keystone Jacks 
110 type 90 and 180 degree Jacks 

made UL-940 material 

Other Components  
Patch Cords, Unloaded Panels,  

Cable Manager and Face Plates 
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Product Matrix 

Cat.8 Shielded Cable 
Cat.7 Shielded Cable 
Cat.6A SFTP Cable 
Cat.6A FFTP Cable 
Cat.6A UFTP Cable 
Cat.6A FUTP Cable 
Cat.6A UTP Cable 
Cat.6A UTP Plenum Cable 
Cat.6 FUTP Cable 
Cat.6 UFTP Cable 
Cat.6 UTP Cable 
Cat.6 UTP Plenum Cable 

Cable 

Cat.8 Shielded Keystone Jacks 
Cat.8 Shielded Patch Cords 
Cat.6A Shielded Keystone Jacks 
Cat.6A Shielded Patch Cords 
Cat.6A UTP Keystone Jacks 
Cat.6A UTP Patch Cords 
Cat.6 Shielded Keystone Jacks 
Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cords 
Cat.6 UTP Keystone Jacks 
Cat.6 UTP Patch Cords 
 

Components 

24P Cat.6A Shielded Patch Panels 
24P Cat.6 Shielded Patch Panels 
24P Unloaded Patch Panel 
12P Unloaded Patch Panel 
Cable Manager 5 Ring 
Cable Manager Brush Panel 
Cable Manager Blank Panel 

Panels 

US Face Plate 1 to 6 Ports 
UK Pace Plate 2, 4 Ports 
Floor Bracket 
Back Box 
RJ45 Plugs 
 

Accessories 

Cat.3 Multi-pair Cable 
Cat.3 Voice Patch Panels 
110 Wiring Block Panel 
110 Connecting Blocks 
 

Copper Multi-pair 

Copper Systems 

Product Matrix 
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FTTH to Oil and Gas 
A wide range of cable for different 

types of applications 

Designing the Right Cable 
We design the cable with a mindful 

evaluation of different variables 

Steel Armored with Dual Jacket 
Steel Armored, Aluminum Tape   

Armor, UV and Fire Retardant Jackets 

Reliability 
Fiber Patch Cords and Pigtails are 

factory polished for reliability 

High Density Patching 
Patch Panels are modular and offer 

high density patching 

IP68 Splice Enclosures 
Splice Enclosures are industrial grade 

and used in Oil and Gas sector 

Fiber Systems 
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Product Matrix 

FTTH Drop Cable (2-4 Cores) 
Central Loose Tube (2-288 Cores) 
CLT Armored (2-288 Cores) 
Tight Buffer (2-288 Cores) 
Steel Wire Armored (2-288 Cores) 
 
 

Fiber Cables 

Adapters  
Connectors 
Pigtails 
Patch Cords 
UPC, APC Polish 
Splice Protection Sleeves 
Splice Trays 
 

Components 

4Port Micro ODF 
24P Patch Panel 
48P Patch Panel 
144P Patch Panels 
240C Direct Splice Cabinets 
Micro and Mini ODFs 
Splice Enclosures 

Enclosures 

SC-APC 2x32 Splitters 
LC-APC 2x32 Splitters 
SC-APC 2x16 Splitters 
LC-APC 2x16 Splitters 
SC-APC 2x8 Splitters 
LC-APC 2x8 Splitters 
SC-APC 2x2 Splitters 
LC-APC 2x2 Splitters 
SC-APC 1x32 Splitters 
LC-APC 1x32 Splitters 
SC-APC 1x16 Splitters 
LC-APC 1x16 Splitters 
SC-APC 1x8 Splitters 
LC-APC 1x8 Splitters 
SC-APC 1x2 Splitters 

PLC Splitters 

Singlemode Hydro Cable 
Multimode Hydra Cable 
Trunk Cable SInglemode 
Trunk Cable Multimode 
MPO Cassette LC-MTP 
MPO Cassette SC-MTP 
MPO Cassette Panel 

MPO 

Fiber Systems 

Product Matrix 
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MPO 
Multi-Fiber Push On Connector is a 

registered trademark of US Conec 



Category 8 Copper 
Offers 25/40G at 2000MHz Bandwidth 

for faster performance  

Enclosure Aisle Containment 
Modular and extensive portfolio of 

enclosures and aisle containment  

100G Switches 
CLOS Architecture, 7.2Tbps switching 

capacity with rich DC features 

Plug and Play Fiber 
MPO Solution guarantees high   

density, speed, and  performance 

Server Racks 
Racks with thermal management to 

maintain optimum performance 

Intelligent Patching 
Copper and Fiber patching for auto-

mated infrastructure management 

Data Center Solution 
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Product Matrix 

Free Standing 
Height 15U to 48U 
Width 600, 800 mm 
Depth 600, 800, 1000 mm 
Glass Doors 
Double Glass Doors 
Perforated Metal Doors 
Lockable Doors 
Removable Side Door 
Castors, Legs 
Vented Top Panel, 
Top & Bottom Cable Entry 
Flat Pack, Welded 

Network Racks 

Free Standing 
Network Wall Mount 
Residential Wall Mount 
SOHO Wall Mount 
IP54, IP55, IP65, IP66 
Height 4U to 20U 
Width 450, 550, 600 mm 
Depth 150, 300, 450, 600 mm 
Glass Doors 
Metal Doors 
Double Body 
Lockable Doors 
Castors, Legs for Free Standing 
Top & Bottom Cable Entry 
Welded 

Cabinets 

Fixed Shelves 
Sliding Shelves 
Heavy Duty Fixed Server Shelf 
Heavy Duty Sliding Server Shelf 
Screw Type Blank Panels 
Screw Type Vented Blank Panels 
Snap Locking Blank Panels 
Snap Locking Vented Blank Panels 
Installation Rails 
Drawer Modules 
Baying Kits 
Hook Type Organizers 
Vertical Cable Trays 
Vertical Cable Organizers 
Leveling Feet, Caster Groups 
Plinth Modules 
Grounding Kits 
Fan Modules 
Fan Modules with Thermostat 
PDU (Power Distribution Unit) 
Smart PDU 

Accessories 

Basic PDU 
Metered PDU 
Smart Switched PDU 
Outlet Monitoring PDU 
Remote Managed PDU 
Intelligent Management 
 

PDU 

Network Racks and Cabinets 

Product Matrix 
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Product Matrix 

Core Switch 288x100G P 
Aggregation Switch 32x100G P 
Access Switch 48x25G+8x100G 
Enterprise VLAN Spine Switch 
100G TOR Leaf Switch 
VLAN+EVPN 
VST, M-LAG Virtualization 
RoCEv2 
Redundant Control 
Redundant Switching 
Redundant Power 
Redundant Fan Modules 
Hot Patch 
ISSU 
SDN Controller Management 
Netconf/Telemetry 

Data Center 

SDN Campus Core Switch 
SDN Campus Distribution Switch 
Campus Aggregation Switch 
Campus Access Switch 
Redundant Hardware Design 
1G/10G/40G Interface Density 
MPLS VPN 
VxLAN  
L2/L3 Features 
Redundant Control 
Redundant Switching 
Redundant Power 
Redundant Fan Modules 
Hot Patch 
ISSU 
SDN Controller Management 
Netconf/Telemetry 
Zero Touch Provision (ZTP) 
 

Campus 

Access Controllers 
128 Units AP by default 
Maximum 1024 Units AP 
Dual Power Slots 
Dual SFP+ Uplinks 
Controller 1+1 Backup 
Static/RIP/OSPF 
L2/L3 Roaming 
PSK/802.1X/Portal 
Load Balance 
WMM/BSS QoS 
SNMP/CLI/WEB 
 
 

WAP Controllers 

Ceiling Mount WAP Device 
Wall Mount WAP Device 
Pole Mount WAP Device 
5.4Gbps 
802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ 
Triple Band 
2.4G&5.2G&5.8G) 
2.5G RJ45 (PoE) 
1*1G RJ45 
3:2*2 MIMO 

WAP Devices 

Network Switches, Routers, WAP 

Product Matrix 
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Elements Hotel Al Sufouh, Dubai  Radisson Blu, Business Bay, Dubai  

Project References 

Hotels  

Client: Starwood Hotel  

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Hotel Operator: Radisson Blu 

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  
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Hampton Hilton, Al Mina, Dubai  Pullman Hotel, Sharjah  Client: Al Wasl  

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Hotel Operator: Accor Hotels 

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Project References 

Hotels  
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LIV Marina Tower, Dubai  Collective Towers, Dubai  

Project References 

Residential & Commercial 

Client: LIV Developers  

End-to-end Fiber, Copper Systems 

and Video Surveillance 

Client: EMAAR 

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  
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B1, B2 Towers Dubai  Qaryat Al Hidd, Saadayit,  Abu Dhabi 

Project References 

Residential & Commercial 

Client: EMAAR  

Fiber and Copper Systems 

Client: SDIC  

End-to-End Fiber, Copper Systems and Video Sur-

veillance 
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Kings College Hospital, Jeddah, KSA NEOM Villages, Neom, KSA 

Project References 

Residential & Commercial 

Client: Kings College Hospital  

End-to-End Fiber Systems, Copper 

Systems and Video Surveillance 

Client: Neom 

End-to-end Fiber Systems, Copper Systems and 

Network Racks 
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Rua Al Madina, Madina, KSA Vida Beach Resort, Umm Al Quwain 

Project References 

Residential & Commercial 

Client: Rua Al Madina  

Video Surveillance System 

Client: EMAAR 

End-to-end Fiber, Copper Systems and Video  

Surveillance 
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Imperial Avenue, Business Bay, Dubai  Ansam Phase I, Yas Island, Abu Dhabi  Client: Shapoorji Palonji  

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Client: Aldar Properties 

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Project References 

Residential & Commercial 
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Town Square, Al Qudra, Dubai  Sidra Villas, Dubai  Client: Nshama  

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Client: Emaar Properties 

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Project References 

Residential & Commercial 
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Egyptian Embassy, Abu Dhabi Alexandria Port, Egypt Client: Egyptian Embassy  

End-to-end Fiber, Copper Systems  and 

Video Surveillance 

Client: Alexandria Port Authority 

Video Surveillance System 

Project References 

Residential & Commercial 
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Mashreq Bank, Jebel Ali, Dubai  National Bank of Abu Dhabi Client: Mashreq Bank  

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Client: NBAD  

End-to-end Fiber and Copper Systems  

Project References 

Banking 
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Riyadh Metro, Saudi Arabia  Jebel Ali Power Station M-Extension, UAE  
Client: Riyadh Metro  

Fiber Cabling Components  

and Copper Systems  

Client: Dubai Electricity & Water Authority (DEWA)  

Fiber Cable and Fiber Components 

Project References 

Public Utilities 
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Umm Al Houl IWPP, Qatar  Haliba Oil Field Development, UAE  Client: Umm Al Houl Power Co.  

Fiber Cable Armored, Fire Retardant to IEC 

60332-3 Standards and Fiber Components.  

Client: L&T Hydrocarbon Engineering  

Fiber Systems, Splice Enclosures and Fiber 

Components  

Project References 

Oil & Gas 
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NGV Filling Stations Phase 2A  Al Dhabiya Surface Facilities, UAE  Client: GASCO  

Fiber Systems and Copper Systems  

Client: ADCO 

Fiber Systems, Splice Enclosures and Fiber 

Components  

Project References 

Oil & Gas 
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innovation 
continues... 

Over 1000s of Happy 

Customers  

At Infinique, we believe in providing our  
customers with high quality products and  
excellent first-class customer service, 
helping them to achieve their goals. 

Choose Infinique 
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